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                                              2.GIF SARIA P50M 
                                            PACO YOLDI, 8 calles 
 
Nº 1, 800 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 44570838  OSKITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI     95 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  8.57.34  1.02.64  2.09.76           4.25.51  595 
 2 44569850  IÑAKI SALABERRIA GARCIA    94 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  8.58.34  1.04.04  2.12.91           4.31.58  592 
 3 44573485  GORKA LEGORBURU ETXEBESTE  96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.14.16  1.06.11  2.16.64  3.26.42  4.36.14  543 
 4 44558406  ASIER ARRATIBEL MARTIN     94 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.30.81 91.97.23  2.18.76  3.29.95  4.41.60  496 
 
Cat. A 
 1 20895093  PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   9.19.15  1.07.23  2.17.85  3.29.19  4.40.16  528 
 2 44570498  ANDER IGUIÑIZ GARCIA       98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.27.58  1.06.76  2.17.23  4.39.42           505 
 3 44574195  ARITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.30.83  1.09.01  2.21.73  3.34.36  4.46.95  496 
 4 44574757  ALEJANDRO LOPEZ PIRES      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.35.10  1.10.34  2.21.23  3.33.54  4.45.95  485 
 5 49582906  GORKA OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS 99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.37.62  1.08.79  2.23.32           4.51.13  479 
 6 49582106  ADEI IBEAS ETXEBERRIA      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.43.16  1.09.30  2.22.51           4.48.48  466 
 7 45198489  XABIER ZAPIRAIN SESMA      98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.45.70  1.09.38  2.21.98  3.34.60  4.48.22  459 
 8 44195977  IÑIGO DOPAZO FLORES        97 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI 10.55.86  1.17.23  2.49.39  5.27.17           327 
 9 77823005  SAMUEL TIEDEMAN MUÑOZ      99 0147-EASO C.N.       11.15.91  1.15.38  2.39.13  5.34.19           299 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 3, 800 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                              
 
Cat. B 
 1 72554295  MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    10.26.09  1.10.14  2.26.67  3.45.89  5.05.54  491 
 2 72543278  MARTA ALONSO SARASOLA      95 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  10.27.33  1.15.64  2.34.40  3.53.02  5.11.84  488 
 3 72503325  IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  10.33.00  1.16.36  2.37.39           5.18.67  475 
 4 72598213  JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I. 10.56.52  1.17.23  2.30.89           5.25.90  426 
 5 72608789  NORA ZABALA BEITIA         98 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I 10.57.67  1.16.98  2.39.54           5.27.17  424 
 6 72507839  SARA USON MIÑES            96 0147-EASO C.N.       11.22.66  1.18.76  2.43.23  5.35.89           379 
 
Cat. A 
 1 45199878  ANE ZAMARREÑO IRIARTE      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  9.57.13  1.10.92  2.25.57           4.55.39  566 
 2 72608146  OIHANA GOENAGA             99 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  10.09.59  1.11.54  2.27.73  3.44.16  5.01.82  532 
 3 78959922  MAGDALENA MUSONS LHEZ      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  10.20.37  1.12.10  2.30.10  3.48.45  5.08.20  505 
 4 22759415  ZIORTZA CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ 99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  10.24.73  1.12.60  2.30.92  3.50.32  5.10.17  494 
 5 P0612141  JADE ILKAY RODRIGO         00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI 10.34.17  1.17.10  2.37.27           5.18.24  472 
 6 49582055  IDOIA GARRO MITXELENA      00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI 10.34.23  1.17.42  2.38.30           5.19.67  472 
 7 49583620  MADDI FERNANDEZ GOÑI       00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI 10.36.84  1.17.60  2.38.63           5.20.13  467 
 8 49582908  MAIDER OLAIZOLA            00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI 10.48.03  1.16.35  2.36.57           5.18.91  443 
 9 44573236  MAIALEN LEGORBURU          00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI 10.53.61  1.19.47  2.42.45  4.05.45  5.27.92  432 
10 72536163  VALERIA OLATZ ORTIZ        00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    11.19.12  1.20.73  2.47.92  5.39.79           385 
11 00256221E MAIALEN CASADO MUJIKA      00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I. 12.22.57  1.22.16  2.55.03  6.02.23           294 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 5, 100 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 44342191  MARKEL ALBERDI SAROBE      91 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI    52.06                                      731 
 2 16629592  JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   95 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     55.58                                      601 
 3 X6506934  ARTEM KYRYCHENCO           96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.01.13                                      452 
 4 44559450  KEVIN IGLESIAS PATINO      95 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.08.50                                      321 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72558621  AITOR GARCIA-ZAMALLOA      97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       57.69                                      537 
 2 49582906  GORKA OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS 99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI    59.25                                      496 
 3 44347878  UNAI AZPIAZU ALBIZURI      97 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.00.18                                      473 
 4 00248351  KEPA OIARTZUN GONZALEZ     99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.02.22                                      428 
 5 45196251  TXOMIN MENDIZABAL BILBAO   97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.02.59                                      421 
 6 44573540  ANDER GIBELLO AROCENA      97 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.02.72                                      418 
 7 72607219  XABIER GORROTXATEGI        98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.04.07                                      392 
 8 72528105  IVAN OLARIAGA ALBERDI      99 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   1.05.28                                      371 
 9 34087471  MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.07.06                                      342 
10 44572747  YERAY GONZALEZ EZPELETA    99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.08.05                                      327 
11 45167142  PERU PORTALO LARRAÑAGA     99 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   1.09.60                                      306 
12 00236534E IÑAKI ETXEBESTE OLITEIRAL  99 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.13.18                                      263 
13 00237984E UNAI IRIGORAS RUIZ         99 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.13.64                                      258 
14 00234543E IKER MARTIARENA CORONADO   99 0147-EASO C.N.        1.38.50                                      108 
   72537838  UNAI IRIBAR JAUREGUI       99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  BAJA                                            0 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 7, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                              
 
Cat. B 
 1 72511887  LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.02.16                                      587 
 2 72553668  MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.03.03                                      563 
 3 72537228  AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.03.11                                      561 
 4 72597951  IOAR URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  98 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.03.56                                      549 
 5 72544084  PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.06.34                                      483 
 6 72516265  NATALIA CUEVAS AYCART      97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.06.88                                      472 
 7 72554147  MARIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.07.09                                      467 
 8 44562833  MARINA ZUAZU IÑARRA        96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.07.31                                      463 
 9 44349045  NEKANE TEJEDOR URKIOLA     94 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.07.75                                      454 
10 44334607  ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.08.83                                      433 
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11 72596249  NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.09.12                                      427 
12 72546560  GARBIÑE RODRIGUEZ          96 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  1.10.15                                      409 
13 72524364  JANIRE ARRIETA ALBERDI     97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   1.10.63                                      400 
14 44349334  ANE LOPEZ SUALDEA          98 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.10.68                                      399 
15 72595322  GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.11.25                                      390 
16 45195266  NAGORE CRISTOBALENA ANSA   98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.12.97                                      363 
17 44348903  ANE ORBEGOZO AGIRREZABAL   98 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   1.13.00                                      362 
 
Cat. A 
 1 45199878  ANE ZAMARREÑO IRIARTE      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.02.30                                      583 
 2 72538936  NEREA RODRIGUEZ            99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.08.35                                      442 
 3 72535912  ANDREA ITURRIOZ SANCHEZ    99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.10.57                                      401 
 4 72558946  UXUE ZABALA ARANA          99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.11.08                                      393 
 5 00239550E LUCIA IRIGOIEN GANZARAIN   99 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.11.35                                      388 
 6 44572700  ZURIÑE ORTIZ ROMAÑA        00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.11.78                                      381 
 7 00277593E JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.12.34                                      373 
 8 45168331  MAIALEN AIZPURU AROTZENA   00 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.13.00                                      362 
 9 73036814  SARA CURTU GANZARAIN       00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.13.28                                      358 
10 72557525  NAGORE ANABITARTE MARCOS   99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.15.56                                      327 
11 45196130  CLAUDIA NEVADO PAVON       00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.18.29                                      294 
12 44570766  ANGELA RIVERO POSADA       00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.19.69                                      279 
13 73037589  JONE MENDIA UBETAGOYENA    00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.20.25                                      273 
14 00235044E AMAIUR SASIAIN ORTUÑEZ     00 0147-EASO C.N.        1.24.25                                      236 
15 00243340E MARIA LOGROÑO DE ZARRAGA   99 0147-EASO C.N.        1.36.44                                      157 
16 00235831E YOLANDA TRULLOS            99 0147-EASO C.N.        1.46.50                                      116 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 9, 400 M. EST.IND. MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 44341553  ION MUGICA BIKUÑA          94 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.01.66  1.05.67  2.20.79           3.51.10  528 
 2 44571259  TELMO CUEVAS LEGASA        96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.13.41  1.07.35  2.25.35           4.01.29  470 
 
Cat. A 
 1 45198489  XABIER ZAPIRAIN SESMA      98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.33.59  1.28.26  2.49.17           4.25.10  390 
 2 44565332  JULEN ECHARRY GAUTE        99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  6.10.25  1.29.19  3.01.62           4.47.15  285 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 11, 400 M. EST.IND. FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 45194397  MARINA LEGASA SUSPERREGUI  98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.24.34  1.14.76  2.35.41           4.11.02  573 
 2 44565452  ANA DOMINGUEZ FANLO        91 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.36.92  1.15.86  2.38.83           4.29.83  511 
 3 44564780  ITXASNE LEBON IRIARTE      98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.42.25  1.18.20  2.40.20           4.21.20  488 
 
Cat. A 
 1 45194730  NAIA QUEREJAZU GARCIA      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.55.30  1.20.92  2.50.77           4.37.05  436 
 2 72546082  LEIRE ERBITI GOIENETXE     00 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   6.11.41  1.29.38  3.04.42           4.48.26  381 
 3 73032506  IRENE ANSORREGI ALONSO     00 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  6.27.73  1.33.57  3.05.70           5.01.26  335 
 4 72552442  LORE LI VALLEJO ARRUTI     00 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  6.47.97  1.41.86  3.17.70           5.13.64  288 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 13, 200 M. ESPALDA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 16629592  JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   95 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.19.93           1.09.63                    511 
 2 44334784  IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      94 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.30.73           1.15.01                    409 
 
Cat. A 
 1 44570498  ANDER IGUIÑIZ GARCIA       98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.24.63           1.11.86                    463 
 2 72517196  XABIER BEITIA ITURBE       98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.30.50           1.15.32                    411 
 3 44333595  JAKES UDABE SANCHEZ        97 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  2.33.29           1.11.74                    389 
 4 49581407  DANEL ETXABE ANTSIZAR      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.37.04           1.15.80                    362 
 5 72595101  ASIER ETXABE GURRUTXAGA    97 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  2.38.16           1.18.14                    354 
 6 44335745  JON URDANGARIN MIGUEL      99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.46.07           1.22.35                    306 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 15, 200 M. ESPALDA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
Cat. B 
 1 72523531  ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.43.88           1.18.00                    441 
 2 72607009  MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.44.44           1.21.14                    437 
 3 44348875  MADDALEN BADIOLA ALBERDI   96 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   2.48.93           1.21.85                    403 
 4 72607714  AMAIA MEDIERO ITURRIOZ     98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     3.01.15           1.26.01                    327 
 5 72547251  LEIRE ARMESTO AGUADO       96 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  3.07.89           1.32.30                    293 
   72518614  LEIRE ARANBURU MARTIN      98 0147-EASO C.N.       BAJA                                            0 
   72496711  ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72538936  NEREA RODRIGUEZ            99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.42.45           1.20.29                    453 
 2 44571528  ANE ARISTIZABAL LIZARRIBAR 00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.50.60           1.24.80                    391 
 3 72608594  ANE ARRIETA ANSA           99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.52.15           1.24.10                    381 
 4 72838532  NAGORE VILLOSLADA MUJIKA   99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.56.12           1.27.60                    355 
 5 00237076E GABRIELA GHERTRIU GHERTRIU 00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.58.69           1.28.51                    340 
_ 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 17, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                            
        
 
Cat. B 
 1 72554256  PATXI ERDOCIA ARAMBURU     96 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.17.91                                      425 
 2 72536293  OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.25.50                                      321 
 
Cat. A 
 1 20895093  PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.20.47                                      385 
 2 16629593  ALEX PEREZ MAIZTEGI        99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.20.59                                      384 
 3 72525551  ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.21.79                                      367 
 4 34087471  MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.24.38                                      334 
 5 72544283  JUAN GARIKANO BAENA        98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.25.31                                      323 
 6 49584703  LUKEN JIMENEZ ELIZONDO     99 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.26.13                                      314 
 7 44570862  AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.28.65                                      288 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 19, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 20895469  IRATXE MOYA                98 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.28.68                                      383 
 2 44574926  IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.29.60                                      372 
 3 72542904  NORA URIA ARAMENDI         97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   1.30.67                                      359 
 4 45197813  EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        98 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.32.18                                      341 
 5 44573994  AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    96 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.36.03                                      302 
   44564565  UDANE GONZALEZ IMAÑA       96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. A 
 1 00246765E AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.26.53                                      413 
 2 49582908  MAIDER OLAIZOLA            00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.27.16                                      404 
 3 72527787  MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.31.44                                      350 
 4 72596396  NORA ROYO ITURROZ          00 0147-EASO C.N.        1.38.92                                      276 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 21, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                         
 
Cat. B 
 1 44573485  GORKA LEGORBURU ETXEBESTE  96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.36.12           1.13.48                    364 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72836279  JULEN URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.48.73           1.19.73                    288 
 2 72525321  IOSU MOLINERO GARCIA       98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.52.91           1.18.96                    268 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 23, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. A 
 1 49582055  IDOIA GARRO MITXELENA      00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.54.16           1.23.45                    355 
 2 49583227  LEYRE REMIREZ DE TOMAS     00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.57.60           1.23.95                    335 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 25, 400 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
Cat. B 
 1 44570838  OSKITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI     95 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  4.22.22  1.06.23  2.15.70  3.20.95           591 
 2 72546705  BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      96 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   4.37.91  1.07.36  2.18.14  3.28.11           496 
 3 44558406  ASIER ARRATIBEL MARTIN     94 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  4.59.69  1.11.27  2.30.14  3.48.27           395 
 4 44336534  IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   5.00.31  1.11.98  2.31.58  3.47.37           393 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72511524  IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  4.29.69  1.08.05  2.17.17  3.23.83           543 
 2 44574195  ARITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  4.40.56  1.08.42  2.19.57  3.30.36           482 
 3 49582106  ADEI IBEAS ETXEBERRIA      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  4.42.22  1.06.54  2.18.89  3.31.14           474 
 4 72542225  ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     4.47.35  1.08.33  2.22.24  3.36.20           449 
 5 45197423  MIKEL LEGASA SUSPERREGI    99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.05.92  1.15.30  2.33.32  3.50.95           372 
 6 00248351  KEPA OIARTZUN GONZALEZ     99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   5.09.45  1.14.39  2.33.30  3.52.26           359 
 7 72542665  JOKIN DE MIGUEL SALABERRIA 97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     5.09.51  1.13.14  2.32.48  3.52.16           359 
 8 72836261  MARTIN PATERNAIN ZUBIRI    99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     5.12.19  1.10.61  2.29.95  3.52.58           350 
 9 72601014  OIER ZULAICA LUIS          98 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  5.16.14  1.14.29  2.34.98  3.56.79           337 
10 44572747  YERAY GONZALEZ EZPELETA    99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.20.95  1.17.92  2.38.86  4.00.55           322 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 27, 400 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 72553668  MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     4.50.06  1.10.91  2.23.91  3.37.26           560 
 2 72547434  ELENA EXPOSITO GOROSTIDI   96 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     4.53.12  1.11.00  2.25.47  3.39.72           543 
 3 72547905  ITZIAR ABAD INTXAURRONDO   96 0147-EASO C.N.        4.58.80           1.11.83  2.58.68           512 
 4 72554147  MARIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     4.59.75  1.13.07  2.28.85  3.44.67           507 
 5 44334607  ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   5.23.84  1.17.84  2.40.87  4.02.88           402 
 6 72547251  LEIRE ARMESTO AGUADO       96 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  5.25.81  1.17.89  2.41.92  4.06.14           395 
 7 72598213  JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  5.28.34  1.18.32  2.41.26  4.05.54           386 
 8 72507839  SARA USON MIÑES            96 0147-EASO C.N.        5.31.19  1.18.35  2.42.88  4.08.67           376 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72554148  NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     5.10.56  1.13.95  2.32.36  3.51.42           456 
 2 49583227  LEYRE REMIREZ DE TOMAS     00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.19.69  1.19.26  2.41.63  4.02.92           418 
 3 44571528  ANE ARISTIZABAL LIZARRIBAR 00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.19.74  1.19.01  2.41.01  4.01.12           418 
 4 73037605  EIDER IGLESIAS MITXELENA   00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     5.26.38  1.18.85  2.42.07  4.05.79           393 
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 5 44572700  ZURIÑE ORTIZ ROMAÑA        00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.37.20  1.23.98  2.50.64  4.15.92           356 
 6 44569340  NORA GONZALEZ GODOY        00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.41.09  1.21.61  2.47.86  4.15.67           344 
 7 44573162  ITSASO ARRASTIA OSA        00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.41.29  1.21.97  2.49.95  4.16.13           344 
 8 44570766  ANGELA RIVERO POSADA       00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.43.54  1.22.62  2.51.27  4.19.33           337 
 9 73034280  VANESSA MOSQUERO SANCHEZ   00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     5.43.74  1.19.05  2.47.90  4.16.50           336 
10 45195726  MAIALEN ENCABO SANTOS      00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.46.06  1.20.33  2.48.17  4.17.36           330 
11 72599638  ENARA ARRUTI PORTULARRUME  00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  5.50.22           1.24.07  2.53.73           318 
12 00240889E AINHOA TYPE LOPEZ          00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  5.55.29  1.23.23  2.54.64  4.25.98           304 
13 00256221E MAIALEN CASADO MUJIKA      00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  6.00.50  1.22.82  2.57.41  4.30.98           291 
14 44568982  OLATZ IRAGORRI LANDA       99 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   6.01.10  1.26.58  2.58.86  4.31.80           290 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 29, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 44342191  MARKEL ALBERDI SAROBE      91 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI    25.19                                      706 
 2 72477394  OMAR URBIETA GARATE        81 0484-IZARRAITZ I.E.     26.98                                      574 
 3 72504078  HAITZ MITXELENA            93 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    27.49                                      543 
 4 72525817  IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       93 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     27.66                                      533 
 5 72554256  PATXI ERDOCIA ARAMBURU     96 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       30.84                                      384 
 6 44570398  IOSU URRUTIA COUSO         94 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     30.85                                      384 
 
Cat. A 
 1 15371180  ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  97 0497-URBAT I.T.         27.25                                      557 
 2 72595588  IÑIGO LOGROÑO DE ZARRAGA   97 0147-EASO C.N.          27.62                                      535 
 3 45168332  JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       98 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     28.35                                      495 
 4 44570862  AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     31.32                                      367 
 5 00237984E UNAI IRIGORAS RUIZ         99 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    39.59                                      181 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 31, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
Cat. B 
 1 72511887  LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       30.53                                      553 
 2 72547523  AMAIA CABALLERO ADURIZ     95 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     30.62                                      549 
 3 72503325  IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     31.33                                      512 
 4 72534960  CARMEN CRESPO CONDE        95 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       31.72                                      493 
 5 45197813  EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        98 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     33.34                                      425 
 6 44349334  ANE LOPEZ SUALDEA          98 0497-URBAT I.T.         34.31                                      390 
 7 72524364  JANIRE ARRIETA ALBERDI     97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.     35.15                                      362 
 8 72595322  GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    35.38                                      355 
   72525847  JUNE ARTAETXEBERRIA        91 0147-EASO C.N.       BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72608146  OIHANA GOENAGA             99 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     31.77                                      491 
 2 72507523  NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    32.93                                      441 
 3 20895309  AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   00 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     33.91                                      404 
 4 72539644  SAIOA ZARATIEGI FERNANDEZ  00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       38.00                                      287 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 33, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
Cat. A 
 1 44333595  JAKES UDABE SANCHEZ        97 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I    31.75                                      434 
 2 72504560  JON FUENTES PALOMAR        97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       32.16                                      417 
 3 72544283  JUAN GARIKANO BAENA        98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     34.91                                      326 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 35, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
Cat. B 
 1 72597432  AINHOA GOENAGA             97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     32.13                                      597 
 2 45196994  ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    32.41                                      582 
 3 44154682  JUNKAL IRIGOIEN BAZAN      80 0147-EASO C.N.          33.46                                      529 
 4 72476847  LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      92 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       34.82                                      469 
 5 72544084  PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       35.16                                      456 
   72518614  LEIRE ARANBURU MARTIN      98 0147-EASO C.N.       BAJA                                            0 
   72518508  MARIA CAZALIS BELLOCH      95 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. A 
 1 45168331  MAIALEN AIZPURU AROTZENA   00 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     38.27                                      353 
 2 72838532  NAGORE VILLOSLADA MUJIKA   99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       38.78                                      339 
 3 72536163  VALERIA OLATZ ORTIZ        00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       38.91                                      336 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 37, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. A 
   72836261  MARTIN PATERNAIN ZUBIRI    99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    BAJA                                            0 
   44336170E IMANOL ODRIOZOLA           99 0484-IZARRAITZ I.E.  BAJA                                            0 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 39, 50 M. BRAZA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                              
 
Cat. B 
 1 44574926  IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       41.51                                      370 
 2 44574793  MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     43.49                                      321 
 3 72527651  NAROA MATEOS AMILIBIA      96 0147-EASO C.N.          44.00                                      310 
   44564565  UDANE GONZALEZ IMAÑA       96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI BAJA                                            0 
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Cat. A 
 1 00246765E AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    39.75                                      421 
 2 72536907  EVA ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA   00 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     40.09                                      410 
 3 72599638  ENARA ARRUTI PORTULARRUME  00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    44.79                                      294 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 41, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 44334784  IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      94 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     27.19                                      457 
 2 44336534  IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.50                                      357 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72511524  IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    25.91                                      528 
 2 72558621  AITOR GARCIA-ZAMALLOA      97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       26.32                                      503 
 3 72598941  LANDER OCIO ALBERDI        97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.     27.93                                      421 
 4 45196251  TXOMIN MENDIZABAL BILBAO   97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     28.23                                      408 
 5 72547023  XABIER BARQUERO GARATE     97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.     28.28                                      406 
 6 72836279  JULEN URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     28.29                                      405 
 7 44335745  JON URDANGARIN MIGUEL      99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT     28.51                                      396 
 8 72595101  ASIER ETXABE GURRUTXAGA    97 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I    28.94                                      379 
 9 72607219  XABIER GORROTXATEGI        98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       29.15                                      370 
10 72601014  OIER ZULAICA LUIS          98 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I    29.43                                      360 
11 45167142  PERU PORTALO LARRAÑAGA     99 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.     30.78                                      315 
12 00236534E IÑAKI ETXEBESTE OLITEIRAL  99 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    32.81                                      260 
13 00234543E IKER MARTIARENA CORONADO   99 0147-EASO C.N.          41.59                                      127 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 43, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                              
 
Cat. B 
 1 72476847  LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      92 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       29.31                                      530 
 2 44154682  JUNKAL IRIGOIEN BAZAN      80 0147-EASO C.N.          29.50                                      520 
 3 44348875  MADDALEN BADIOLA ALBERDI   96 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.     31.62                                      422 
 4 72518508  MARIA CAZALIS BELLOCH      95 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I    31.75                                      417 
 5 44573994  AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    96 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE     31.78                                      416 
 6 72554295  MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       31.87                                      413 
 7 44348903  ANE ORBEGOZO AGIRREZABAL   98 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.     32.35                                      394 
   72525847  JUNE ARTAETXEBERRIA        91 0147-EASO C.N.       BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72507523  NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    29.81                                      504 
 2 P0612141  JADE ILKAY RODRIGO         00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI    30.00                                      495 
 3 49583620  MADDI FERNANDEZ GOÑI       00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI    31.06                                      446 
 4 00277593E JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.    33.34                                      360 
 5 44574496  MAIDER ETXENIKE MARTIN     00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       34.68                                      320 
 6 73034280  VANESSA MOSQUERO SANCHEZ   00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.       35.50                                      298 
 7 00243340E MARIA LOGROÑO DE ZARRAGA   99 0147-EASO C.N.          40.50                                      201 
 8 00235831E YOLANDA TRULLOS            99 0147-EASO C.N.          44.89                                      147 
   00235044E AMAIUR SASIAIN ORTUÑEZ     00 0147-EASO C.N.       BAJA                                            0 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 45, 200 M. EST.IND. MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                         
 
Cat. B 
 1 44349432  MARTIN AIZPIRI OLIVAN      94 0497-URBAT I.T.       2.21.88                                      520 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72525551  ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.27.45                                      463 
 2 44573540  ANDER GIBELLO AROCENA      97 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.34.28                                      404 
 3 78957586  IBON SALAZAR GONZALEZ      99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   2.35.08                                      398 
 4 72542665  JOKIN DE MIGUEL SALABERRIA 97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.46.70                                      320 
 5 44565332  JULEN ECHARRY GAUTE        99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.52.72                                      288 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 47, 200 M. EST.IND. FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 22760790  ALAZNE VALERO ROLDAN       98 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   2.37.82                                      510 
 2 44564780  ITXASNE LEBON IRIARTE      98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.42.62                                      466 
 3 72547434  ELENA EXPOSITO GOROSTIDI   96 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.44.19                                      453 
 4 72534960  CARMEN CRESPO CONDE        95 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.45.81                                      440 
 5 72537546  NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   2.53.32                                      385 
 6 72596249  NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.53.93                                      381 
 7 72608789  NORA ZABALA BEITIA         98 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  2.54.56                                      377 
 8 44562833  MARINA ZUAZU IÑARRA        96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.55.31                                      372 
 9 45195266  NAGORE CRISTOBALENA ANSA   98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.58.22                                      354 
10 44574793  MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   3.04.01                                      322 
 
Cat. A 
 1 22759415  ZIORTZA CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ 99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   2.44.79                                      448 
 2 72527787  MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.52.41                                      391 
 3 72535912  ANDREA ITURRIOZ SANCHEZ    99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     3.00.41                                      341 
 4 44568982  OLATZ IRAGORRI LANDA       99 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   3.16.11                                      266 
 5 00231344E NEREA ALONSO GALLARDO      00 0147-EASO C.N.        3.17.27                                      261 
_ 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 49, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 44570398  IOSU URRUTIA COUSO         94 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.07.20                                      461 
 2 72536293  OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.07.39                                      457 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72504560  JON FUENTES PALOMAR        97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.08.73                                      431 
 2 72517196  XABIER BEITIA ITURBE       98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.09.09                                      424 
 3 72542225  ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.10.84                                      394 
 4 72525321  IOSU MOLINERO GARCIA       98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.11.72                                      379 
 5 49581407  DANEL ETXABE ANTSIZAR      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.15.38                                      327 
 6 72557522  ANDER SALABERRIA GARCIA    98 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.18.67                                      287 
   72518730  JON ZULOAGA PASCUAL        97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  BAJA                                            0 
   72543112  AITOR ARRUABARRENA ALVAREZ 99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  BAJA                                            0 
   72537838  UNAI IRIBAR JAUREGUI       99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  BAJA                                            0 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 51, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
Cat. B 
 1 72597432  AINHOA GOENAGA             97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.09.78                                      577 
 2 45196994  ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.10.52                                      559 
 3 72523531  ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.15.19                                      461 
 
Cat. A 
 1 73032506  IRENE ANSORREGI ALONSO     00 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  1.19.11                                      396 
 2 00239550E LUCIA IRIGOIEN GANZARAIN   99 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.20.09                                      382 
 3 72608594  ANE ARRIETA ANSA           99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.21.91                                      357 
 4 72546082  LEIRE ERBITI GOIENETXE     00 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.22.69                                      347 
 5 72552442  LORE LI VALLEJO ARRUTI     00 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  1.24.92                                      320 
 6 00237076E GABRIELA GHERTRIU GHERTRIU 00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.25.23                                      317 
 7 44569340  NORA GONZALEZ GODOY        00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.26.01                                      308 
 8 45195726  MAIALEN ENCABO SANTOS      00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.26.39                                      304 
 9 00240889E AINHOA TYPE LOPEZ          00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.29.00                                      278 
10 73037589  JONE MENDIA UBETAGOYENA    00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.32.18                                      250 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 53, 200 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
Cat. A 
 1 44574757  ALEJANDRO LOPEZ PIRES      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.54.50           1.23.70                    388 
 2 72598941  LANDER OCIO ALBERDI        97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   3.03.95           1.25.02                    331 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 55, 200 M. BRAZA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 72542904  NORA URIA ARAMENDI         97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   3.13.96           1.34.76                    377 
 2 72537546  NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   3.16.00           1.35.88                    365 
 3 72546560  GARBIÑE RODRIGUEZ          96 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I  3.21.34           1.37.36                    337 
 4 72527651  NAROA MATEOS AMILIBIA      96 0147-EASO C.N.        3.22.85           1.38.20                    329 
 
Cat. A 
 1 72536907  EVA ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA   00 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   3.05.91           1.29.13                    428 
 2 72547956  ANE SENPERENA ODRIA        99 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   3.13.37           1.33.34                    380 
 3 72596396  NORA ROYO ITURROZ          00 0147-EASO C.N.        3.32.12           1.43.79                    288 
 4 72539644  SAIOA ZARATIEGI FERNANDEZ  00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     3.34.79           1.40.51                    277 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 57, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                         
 
Cat. B 
 1 44569850  IÑAKI SALABERRIA GARCIA    94 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.01.78                                      524 
 2 72504078  HAITZ MITXELENA            93 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.02.82                                      498 
 3 72546705  BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      96 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.07.55                                      401 
 
Cat. A 
 1 15371180  ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  97 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.01.72                                      526 
 2 44347878  UNAI AZPIAZU ALBIZURI      97 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.10.41                                      354 
 3 77823005  SAMUEL TIEDEMAN MUÑOZ      99 0147-EASO C.N.        1.16.78                                      273 
 4 44195977  IÑIGO DOPAZO FLORES        97 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.16.99                                      271 
 5 49584703  LUKEN JIMENEZ ELIZONDO     99 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.18.06                                      260 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 59, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
Cat. B 
 1 45194397  MARINA LEGASA SUSPERREGUI  98 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.10.88                                      494 
 2 72597951  IOAR URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  98 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.11.00                                      492 
 3 44565452  ANA DOMINGUEZ FANLO        91 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.11.69                                      478 
 4 72537228  AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.13.81                                      438 
 5 72607009  MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     98 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.17.44                                      379 
 6 44349045  NEKANE TEJEDOR URKIOLA     94 0497-URBAT I.T.       1.18.54                                      363 
 7 72607714  AMAIA MEDIERO ITURRIOZ     98 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.27.27                                      265 
   72496711  ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    BAJA                                            0 
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Cat. A 
 1 78959922  MAGDALENA MUSONS LHEZ      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.12.21                                      468 
 2 72554148  NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     1.12.62                                      460 
 3 20895309  AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   00 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   1.18.75                                      360 
 4 45194730  NAIA QUEREJAZU GARCIA      99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.19.76                                      347 
 5 44573162  ITSASO ARRASTIA OSA        00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.27.32                                      264 
 6 00231344E NEREA ALONSO GALLARDO      00 0147-EASO C.N.        1.31.97                                      226 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 61, 200 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
Cat. B 
 1 44349432  MARTIN AIZPIRI OLIVAN      94 0497-URBAT I.T.       2.02.94           1.01.45                    571 
 2 44341553  ION MUGICA BIKUÑA          94 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.03.07           1.01.14                    569 
 3 72525817  IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       93 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.06.29           1.01.79                    526 
 4 44571259  TELMO CUEVAS LEGASA        96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.15.72           1.05.45                    424 
 5 X6506934  ARTEM KYRYCHENCO           96 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.19.09           1.09.23                    394 
 6 44559450  KEVIN IGLESIAS PATINO      95 1335-BURUNTZALDEA I.  2.28.68           1.12.19                    322 
 
Cat. A 
 1 45168332  JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       98 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE   2.11.22           1.04.27                    469 
 2 72595588  IÑIGO LOGROÑO DE ZARRAGA   97 0147-EASO C.N.        2.12.67           1.03.79                    454 
 3 78957586  IBON SALAZAR GONZALEZ      99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   2.14.82           1.06.11                    433 
 4 72547023  XABIER BARQUERO GARATE     97 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   2.20.62           1.09.21                    381 
 5 72528105  IVAN OLARIAGA ALBERDI      99 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   2.22.75           1.09.34                    364 
 6 45197423  MIKEL LEGASA SUSPERREGI    99 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.29.03           1.12.54                    320 
 7 16629593  ALEX PEREZ MAIZTEGI        99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.29.25           1.14.70                    319 
 8 72557522  ANDER SALABERRIA GARCIA    98 0497-URBAT I.T.       2.32.64           1.15.42                    298 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Nº 63, 200 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/05/13, 50 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
Cat. B 
 1 72547905  ITZIAR ABAD INTXAURRONDO   96 0147-EASO C.N.        2.18.04           1.06.42                    548 
 2 20895469  IRATXE MOYA                98 0497-URBAT I.T.       2.29.25           1.13.98                    433 
 3 72516265  NATALIA CUEVAS AYCART      97 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.34.50           1.13.76                    391 
 
Cat. A 
 1 44573236  MAIALEN LEGORBURU          00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.27.20           1.11.51                    452 
 2 73037605  EIDER IGLESIAS MITXELENA   00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.35.94           1.16.47                    380 
 3 72558946  UXUE ZABALA ARANA          99 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.37.59           1.17.41                    368 
 4 72547956  ANE SENPERENA ODRIA        99 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.   2.42.37           1.22.45                    336 
 5 72557525  NAGORE ANABITARTE MARCOS   99 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.42.54           1.18.58                    335 
 6 73036814  SARA CURTU GANZARAIN       00 0123-FORTUNA C.D.     2.46.77           1.20.86                    310 
 7 45196130  CLAUDIA NEVADO PAVON       00 0612-CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.51.15           1.24.48                    287 
 

CLASIFICACIÓN FEMENINA 
 

B kategoria 
AINHOA  GOENAGA  ILLARRAMENDI  OARSOAL  1174
ITSASO  TOLOSA  LARRAÑAGA  BURUNTZ  1141
LARA  VICANDI  TELLERIA  FORTUNA  1140
 
 

A kategoria 
ANE  ZAMARREÑO  IRIARTE  BIDASOA  1149
OIHANA  GOENAGA  ILLARRAMENDI  OARSOAL 1023
MAGDALENA  MUSONS  LHEZ  BARAKAL  973
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CLASIFICACIÓN MASCULINA 
 
 

B kategoria 
MARKEL  ALBERDI  SAROBE  BIDASOA  1437
OSKITZ  AGUILAR  URTXEGI  BIDASOA  1186
IÑAKI  SALABERRIA  GARCIA  BIDASOA  1116
 
 
 

A kategoria 
ANDER  IZAGUIRRE  URBERUAGA URBAT  1083
IÑIGO  IBARBURU  ZURIARRAIN BURUNTZ 1071
AITOR  GARCIA‐ZAMALLOA     FORTUNA 1040
 


